WORLD HANDICAP SYSTEM

COURSE HANDICAP TABLE

L AVOOE

R&A{ USGA GOLF;}i CLUB
Course Rating 69.0 Men's White
Handicap Index Course

Handicap

+5.0 to +4.2 +6.0 25.3

+4.1 to +3.3 +5.0 26.2

+3.2 to +2.3 +4.0 27.2

+22 to +1.4 +3.0 28.1

+1.3 to +0.5 +2.0 29.0

+0.4 to 04 +1.0 29.9

05 to 1.3 0 30.8

1.4 to 2.2 1 31.7

23 to 3.2 2 32.7

33 to 41 3 33.6

42 to 5.0 4 345

51 to 59 5 35.4

60 to 6.8 6 36.3

69 to 7.8 7 37.3

79 to 87 8 38.2

88 to 96 9 39.1

9.7 to 105 10 40.0

106 to 11.4 11 40.9

115 to 124 12 41.9

125 to 13.3 13 42.8

13.4 to 14.2 14 43.7

143 to 15.1 15 44.6

152 to 16.0 16 455

16.1 to 16.9 17 46.4

170 to 17.9 18 47.4

180 to 18.8 19 48.3

189 to 19.7 20 49.2

19.8 to 20.6 21 50.1

20.7 to 215 22 51.0

216 to 225 23 52.0

226 to 234 24 52.9

235 to 243 25 53.8

24.4 25.2 26

INSTRUCTIONS

to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to

ENGLAND GOLF

Par 70

Handicap Index

26.1
27.1
28.0
28.9
29.8
30.7
31.6
32.6
33.5
34.4
35.3
36.2
37.2
38.1
39.0
39.9
40.8
41.8
42.7
43.6
44.5
45.4
46.3
47.3
48.2
49.1
50.0
50.9
51.9
52.8
53.7
54.0

Slope 123
Course

Handicap
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Find the range containing your Handicap Index in the left column
Play with the Playing Handicap in the right column which correspond with that range.
Please make sure the tees you are playing correspond with the tees this table applies to.



COURSE HANDICAP TABLE

WORLD HANDICAP SYSTEM TNOOE
RCA USGA GOLF;}E CLUB
Course Rating 68.1 Men's Yellow
Handicap Index Course
Handicap
+5.0 to +4.3 +7.0 24.5
+4.2 to +34 +6.0 25.4
+3.3 to +25 +5.0 26.4
+24 to +15 +4.0 27.3
+1.4 to +0.6 +3.0 28.2
+05 to 0.3 +2.0 29.1
04 to 1.2 +1.0 30.1
1.3 to 2.2 0 31.0
23 to 31 1 31.9
32 to 4.0 2 32.8
41 to 5.0 3 33.8
51 to 59 4 34.7
6.0 to 6.8 ) 35.6
69 to 7.7 6 36.5
7.8 to 8.7 7 37.5
88 to 96 8 38.4
9.7 to 105 9 39.3
106 to 114 10 40.2
115 to 124 11 41.2
125 to 133 12 42.1
134 to 14.2 13 43.0
143 to 15.1 14 44.0
152 to 16.1 15 44.9
16.2 to 17.0 16 45.8
171 to 179 17 46.7
180 to 18.8 18 47.7
189 to 1938 19 48.6
199 to 20.7 20 49.5
208 to 21.6 21 50.4
21.7 to 225 22 51.4
226 to 235 23 52.3
236 to 244 24 53.2
INSTRUCTIONS

to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to

ENGLAND GOLF

Par 70

Handicap Index

25.3
26.3
27.2
28.1
29.0
30.0
30.9
31.8
32.7
33.7
34.6
35.5
36.4
37.4
38.3
39.2
40.1
41.1
42.0
42.9
43.9
44.8
45.7
46.6
47.6
48.5
49.4
50.3
51.3
52.2
53.1
54.0

Slope 122
Course

Handicap
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

Find the range containing your Handicap Index in the left column
Play with the Playing Handicap in the right column which correspond with that range.
Please make sure the tees you are playing correspond with the tees this table applies to.



WORLD HANDICAP SYSTEM

COURSE HANDICAP TABLE

L AVOOE

I{&k m GOLFz CLUB
Course Rating 66.9 Men's Green
Handicap Index Play!ng

Handicap

+5.0 to +4.3 +8.0 24.8

+42 to +3.3 +7.0 25.7

+3.2 to +24 +6.0 26.7

+23 to +1.4 +5.0 27.7

+1.3 to +04 +4.0 28.6

+0.3 to 05 +3.0 29.6

06 to 15 +2.0 30.6

1.6 to 25 +1.0 31.5

26 to 34 0 32.5

35 to 44 1 33.5

45 to 54 2 34.4

55 to 6.3 3 35.4

6.4 to 7.3 4 36.4

74 to 8.3 5 37.3

84 to 9.2 6 38.3

9.3 to 10.2 7 39.3

10.3 to 11.2 8 40.2

11.3 to 121 9 41.2

122 to 13.1 10 42.2

13.2 to 141 11 43.1

142 to 15.0 12 44.1

15.1 to 16.0 13 45.1

16.1 to 16.9 14 46.0

17.0 to 17.9 15 47.0

18.0 to 189 16 48.0

19.0 to 19.8 17 48.9

199 to 20.8 18 49.9

209 to 21.8 19 50.9

21.9 to 227 20 51.8

22.8 to 237 21 52.8

23.8 to 247 22 53.7

INSTRUCTIONS

Find the range containing your Handicap Index in the left column

to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to

ENGLAND GOLF

Par 70 Slope 117

Handicap Index

25.6
26.6
27.6
28.5
29.5
30.5
31.4
324
33.4
34.3
35.3
36.3
37.2
38.2
39.2
40.1
41.1
42.1
43.0
44.0
45.0
45.9
46.9
47.9
48.8
49.8
50.8
51.7
52.7
53.6
54.0

Playing
Handicap
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

Play with the Playing Handicap in the right column which correspond with that range.
Please make sure the tees you are playing correspond with the tees this table applies to.



