# **COURSE HANDICAP TABLE**







Course	Rating	69.0
--------	--------	------

**Men's White** 

Par 70 Slope 123

Oduis	CIXC	atiling 03.0	WCH 5 V	11110	ı a	10	Ciope 120
Handi	icap	Index	Course Handicap	Handid	сар	Index	Course Handicap
+5.0	to	+4.2	+6.0	25.3	to	26.1	27
+4.1	to	+3.3	+5.0	26.2	to	27.1	28
+3.2	to	+2.3	+4.0	27.2	to	28.0	29
+2.2	to	+1.4	+3.0	28.1	to	28.9	30
+1.3	to	+0.5	+2.0	29.0	to	29.8	31
+0.4	to	0.4	+1.0	29.9	to	30.7	32
0.5	to	1.3	0	30.8	to	31.6	33
1.4	to	2.2	1	31.7	to	32.6	34
2.3	to	3.2	2	32.7	to	33.5	35
3.3	to	4.1	3	33.6	to	34.4	36
4.2	to	5.0	4	34.5	to	35.3	37
5.1	to	5.9	5	35.4	to	36.2	38
6.0	to	6.8	6	36.3	to	37.2	39
6.9	to	7.8	7	37.3	to	38.1	40
7.9	to	8.7	8	38.2	to	39.0	41
8.8	to	9.6	9	39.1	to	39.9	42
9.7	to	10.5	10	40.0	to	40.8	43
10.6	to	11.4	11	40.9	to	41.8	44
11.5	to	12.4	12	41.9	to	42.7	45
12.5	to	13.3	13	42.8	to	43.6	46
13.4	to	14.2	14	43.7	to	44.5	47
14.3	to	15.1	15	44.6	to	45.4	48
15.2	to	16.0	16	45.5	to	46.3	49
16.1	to	16.9	17	46.4	to	47.3	50
17.0	to	17.9	18	47.4	to	48.2	51
18.0	to	18.8	19	48.3	to	49.1	52
18.9	to	19.7	20	49.2	to	50.0	53
19.8	to	20.6	21	50.1	to	50.9	54
20.7	to	21.5	22	51.0	to	51.9	55
21.6	to	22.5	23	52.0	to	52.8	56
22.6	to	23.4	24	52.9	to	53.7	57
23.5	to	24.3	25	53.8	to	54.0	58
24.4		25.2	26				

## **INSTRUCTIONS**

Find the range containing your Handicap Index in the left column
Play with the Playing Handicap in the right column which correspond with that range.
Please make sure the tees you are playing correspond with the tees this table applies to.

# **COURSE HANDICAP TABLE**









**Course Rating 68.1** 

Men's Yellow

Par 70 Slope 122

Handi	сар	Index	Course Handicap	Handid	ар	Index	Course Handicap
+5.0	to	+4.3	+7.0	24.5	to	25.3	25
+4.2	to	+3.4	+6.0	25.4	to	26.3	26
+3.3	to	+2.5	+5.0	26.4	to	27.2	27
+2.4	to	+1.5	+4.0	27.3	to	28.1	28
+1.4	to	+0.6	+3.0	28.2	to	29.0	29
+0.5	to	0.3	+2.0	29.1	to	30.0	30
0.4	to	1.2	+1.0	30.1	to	30.9	31
1.3	to	2.2	0	31.0	to	31.8	32
2.3	to	3.1	1	31.9	to	32.7	33
3.2	to	4.0	2	32.8	to	33.7	34
4.1	to	5.0	3	33.8	to	34.6	35
5.1	to	5.9	4	34.7	to	35.5	36
6.0	to	6.8	5	35.6	to	36.4	37
6.9	to	7.7	6	36.5	to	37.4	38
7.8	to	8.7	7	37.5	to	38.3	39
8.8	to	9.6	8	38.4	to	39.2	40
9.7	to	10.5	9	39.3	to	40.1	41
10.6	to	11.4	10	40.2	to	41.1	42
11.5	to	12.4	11	41.2	to	42.0	43
12.5	to	13.3	12	42.1	to	42.9	44
13.4	to	14.2	13	43.0	to	43.9	45
14.3	to	15.1	14	44.0	to	44.8	46
15.2	to	16.1	15	44.9	to	45.7	47
16.2	to	17.0	16	45.8	to	46.6	48
17.1	to	17.9	17	46.7	to	47.6	49
18.0	to	18.8	18	47.7	to	48.5	50
18.9	to	19.8	19	48.6	to	49.4	51
19.9	to	20.7	20	49.5	to	50.3	52
20.8	to	21.6	21	50.4	to	51.3	53
21.7	to	22.5	22	51.4	to	52.2	54
22.6	to	23.5	23	52.3	to	53.1	55
23.6	to	24.4	24	53.2	to	54.0	56

## **INSTRUCTIONS**

Find the range containing your Handicap Index in the left column
Play with the Playing Handicap in the right column which correspond with that range.
Please make sure the tees you are playing correspond with the tees this table applies to.

# **COURSE HANDICAP TABLE**









Course	e Ra	ating 66.9	Men's G	reen	Pai	r <b>70</b>	Slope 117
Handi	сар	Index	Playing Handicap	Handi	сар	Index	Playing Handicap
+5.0	to	+4.3	+8.0	24.8	to	25.6	23
+4.2	to	+3.3	+7.0	25.7	to	26.6	24
+3.2	to	+2.4	+6.0	26.7	to	27.6	25
+2.3	to	+1.4	+5.0	27.7	to	28.5	26
+1.3	to	+0.4	+4.0	28.6	to	29.5	27
+0.3	to	0.5	+3.0	29.6	to	30.5	28
0.6	to	1.5	+2.0	30.6	to	31.4	29
1.6	to	2.5	+1.0	31.5	to	32.4	30
2.6	to	3.4	0	32.5	to	33.4	31
3.5	to	4.4	1	33.5	to	34.3	32
4.5	to	5.4	2	34.4	to	35.3	33
5.5	to	6.3	3	35.4	to	36.3	34
6.4	to	7.3	4	36.4	to	37.2	35
7.4	to	8.3	5	37.3	to	38.2	36
8.4	to	9.2	6	38.3	to	39.2	37
9.3	to	10.2	7	39.3	to	40.1	38
10.3	to	11.2	8	40.2	to	41.1	39
11.3	to	12.1	9	41.2	to	42.1	40
12.2	to	13.1	10	42.2	to	43.0	41
13.2	to	14.1	11	43.1	to	44.0	42
14.2	to	15.0	12	44.1	to	45.0	43
15.1	to	16.0	13	45.1	to	45.9	44
16.1	to	16.9	14	46.0	to	46.9	45
17.0	to	17.9	15	47.0	to	47.9	46
18.0	to	18.9	16	48.0	to	48.8	47
19.0	to	19.8	17	48.9	to	49.8	48
19.9	to	20.8	18	49.9	to	50.8	49
20.9	to	21.8	19	50.9	to	51.7	50
21.9	to	22.7	20	51.8	to	52.7	51
22.8	to	23.7	21	52.8	to	53.6	52
23.8	to	24.7	22	53.7	to	54.0	53

## **INSTRUCTIONS**

Find the range containing your Handicap Index in the left column
Play with the Playing Handicap in the right column which correspond with that range.
Please make sure the tees you are playing correspond with the tees this table applies to.